SPECIAL MEETING
Selectboard, Water & Sewer Commissioners, Liquor Commissioners, Cemetery Commissioners
December 1, 2015
Agenda

Call to Order — 7:30 pm (NOTE STARTING TIME)
Pledge of Allegiance — 7:31 pm

Amendments to the Agenda — 7:32 pm

Five Minutes for Public Comment — 7:33 pm

WORK SESSION - FYE 2017 BUDGET - 7:38 pm
Adjourn - 9:30 pm
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Upcoming Meeting Schedule:
o Regular Meeting: Tuesday, December 8; 7:00 p.m.
Special Meeting: Tuesday, December 15; 7:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, December 22; 7:00 p.m.
Special Meeting: Tuesday, December 29; 7:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, January 5, 2016; 7:00 p.m.
Special Meeting: Tuesday, January 12, 2016; 7:00 p.m. (Tentative)
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, January 19, 2016; 7:00 p.m. (Sign Town Meeting Warrant)
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, February 2, 2016; 7:00 p.m.
Regular Meeting: Tuesday, February 16, 2016; 7:00 p.m.
Public Info Meeting re: Town Meeting: Monday, February 29, 2016; 7:00 p.m., School Gymnasium
Town Meeting (& Presidential Primary): Tuesday, March 1, 2016 — VOTE!
Re-Organizational Meeting: Tuesday, March 8, 2016; 7:00 p.m.

Auxiliary aids and reasonable accommodation shall be made upon request. A two week notice may be
required for some requests.



